E: info@unitedwire.comT: +44 (0)131 552 6241
United Wire
Granton Park Avenue,
Edinburgh,
EH5 1HT, United Kingdom.
Tel: +44 (0)131 552 6241
Email:

The fractional void volume of the mesh.
USEFUL CONVERSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
When defining a wirecloth specification it is usual to use the mesh count as a standard measurement.
This equates to the number of wires or apertures per lineal inch (25.4mm). Mesh counts may also be
specified per cm, per cm2, per French Inch, or also commonly expressed as the size of the aperture.
For different applications, the strength of the wirecloth in comparison to the wire diameter and/or
the open area of the cloth are critical factors, so it is therefore usual to supplement the mesh count
measurement with either a required wire diameter, aperture size, open area percentage, or a
combination of these measurements.
When ordering or enquiring please provide the following information:
Mesh count or aperture size (and/or open area)
Wire diameter(s)
Type and weave of cloth
Alloy type
Number and size of rolls or pieces
Application if relevant
Any tolerances, drawings and/or special instructions
Shipping, packing and documentation requirements
1 inch= 25.4mm
1 cm= 10mm
1 foot= 305mm
1mm= 0.001 metres
1 metre= 3.281 feet
1 micron= 0.001mm
1 metre = 1000mm
1 square metre= 10.764 sq. feet
Plain Weave Standard Square Mesh Specifications
From Melt to Mesh
United Wire has developed strong working relationships with audited and approved manufacturers of wire, including fully vertically integrated
businesses, providing access to an extensive range of weavable alloys precision drawn to the highest standards.
From standard stainless steels to advanced performance Nickel Chrome alloys, we have the experience and the expertise to provide wirecloth
tailored to a customer's unique requirements.
Our manufacturing programme is focussed on the production of customized technical weaves in specialized materials, and although the mechanical
properties of any metal or alloy may restrict the option of weaving the full range of wirecloth speci�cations, we will investigate all possibilities,
including special melts and one-o� manufacturing, in our commitment to meeting and surpassing the expectations of our customers.
The list provided is a general guide to commonly woven materials and is not intended to be a comprehensive directory - please ask for more
information. All wire woven by UW is purchased in accordance with strict quality speci�cations developed by metallurgical experts.
304
304L
316
316L
321
Ni
8-12
8-12
10-14
8-12
9-12
Cr
17-20
17-20
16-18.5
17-20
17-19
Cu Mo
2-3
Other
C 0.030 max
C 0.030 max
Ti
Werkstoff no.